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Description

200901160000
14800

01/16/2009
11:34:28

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAYBON
JOHN KEVIN

200603220001
35800

200902260000
69350

02/26/2009
01:40:09

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PURCELL,
BRIAN D

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200904130001
35980

04/13/2009
03:10:50

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN,
JAMES B

33 116 Lot#:44
Book:33
Pg:116
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200905290002
03080

05/29/2009
11:56:48

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantor DEEDS JONES
AARON

8 104 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:104
Sub:CANDLEW
OOD
RESURVEY

200912160004
61310

12/16/2009
03:07:19

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES LARRY
CRAIG

24 50 Lot#:142
Book:24 Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
1

200902260000
69360

02/26/2009
01:40:10

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FORSYTH,
STEPHEN R

22 27 Lot#:4 Book:22
Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200902240000
65590

02/24/2009
11:56:58

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES KARR
GREGORY S

200505250002
53530

200903300001
15060

03/30/2009
10:46:50

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PORTWOOD,
DEREK E

6 22 Lot#:36 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

200903300001
15080

03/30/2009
10:50:24

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AVERY,
KAREN

35 23 Lot#:3207
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

200906170002
32940

06/17/2009
02:37:29

CITICORP
TRUST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20080502000
180770


